
Gorakhpur - Dehradun Rapti Ganga Festival Special/05005COV - Exp - NER 
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to DDN/Dehradun 

10h 57m - 544 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 21:15 0 1 0 53 84 NER
2 KLD Khalilabad 21:53 21:55 2m 1 1 34 68 84 NER
3 BST Basti 22:21 22:24 3m 1 1 63 74 91 NER
4 MUR Mankapur Junction 23:13 23:15 2m 2 1 124 33 106 NER
5 GD Gonda Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 1 2 152 58 105 NER
6 BBK Barabanki Junction 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 241 25 125 NR
7 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:53 03:03 10m 0 2 270 68 124 NR
8 HRI Hardoi 04:32 04:34 2m 0 2 371 59 141 NR
9 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 434 65 155 NR
10 BE Bareilly Junction 06:45 06:47 2m 2 2 504 68 169 NR
11 RMU Rampur Junction 07:43 07:45 2m 2 2 567 36 191 NR
12 MB Moradabad Junction 08:30 08:38 8m 0 2 595 56 193 NR
13 NBD Najibabad Junction 10:23 10:25 2m 2 2 693 53 NR
14 LRJ Laksar Junction 11:12 11:17 5m 2 2 735 54 257 NR
15 HW Haridwar 11:47 11:52 5m 2 2 762 24 314 NR
16 DDN Dehradun 14:00 0 2 814 - 637 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (01:15)

May 18 2024 (01:15)

1

1


